

## Billing Procedure Code Change for Diabetic Supplies – Vermont Only

Effective immediately, MVP Health Care® (MVP) is notifying Providers in Vermont that there has been a change in the billing code for Diabetic Equipment.

Claims billed with code A9274 need to be billed through MVP's pharmacy vendor, CVS Caremark.

Claims that are received by MVP will receive a denial "YST - Resubmit claim to Pharmacy Vendor" and will need to be rebilled to CVS Caremark.

Billing Procedure Code	Description
A9274	Insulin pump (disposable)

To view all communications, visit [mvphealthcare.com/FastFax](https://mvphealthcare.com/FastFax)

To receive future FastFax messages by email, contact your Professional Relations Representative

**Questions?** Contact your MVP Professional Relations Representative or call the MVP Customer Care Center for Provider Services at 1-800-684-9286.

